Lyme Regis Harbour Consultative Group Member Contact List.

	Name
	Organisation
	Email

	Nick Williams
	Boatmen/Charters Rep
	fishinglymeregis@gmail.com


	Steve Postles
	Boatmen/Charters Sub
	steve.jurassic@yahoo.co.uk


	Mat Styles 
	Commercial Fisherman Rep
	Lymefish@gmail.com

	Vigil Turner
	Commercial Fisherman Sub
	virgilturner@hotmail.co.uk


	Max Gollop
	Harbour Traders Rep
	max@lymeregismarineaquarium.co.uk


	Will Reed
	Harbour Traders Sub
	will.reed@boatbuildingacademy.com


	Karen Durham Diggins
	Non-Boating Water Activities Rep
	info@lyme-splash.com


	Murray Saunders
	Non-Boating Water Activities Sub
	murray@windriven.co.uk


	David Brown
	Non-Commercial Moorings Rep
	fraughtknight@gmail.com. 


	Peter Fosh
	Non-Commercial Moorings Sub
	peter.fosh@hotmail.com


	Nick Marks 
	RNLI Rep
	Nick_Marks@rnli.org.uk


	Garry Gibbs 
	RNLI Sub
	aliciagibbs20@gmail.com


	Lee Roper
	Power Boat Club Rep
	ropeylee@aol.com


	Alex Dyson
	Power Boat Club Sub
	Alexcdyson@gmail.com


	Jo Law
	Sea School Trust Rep
	jolaw912@gmail.com

	Chris Joiner
	Sea School Trust Sub
	chrisjoyner@lrss.org.uk

	Nick 
Bale
	Gig Club Rep
	                         nick.bale@shirwell.com 

	Catherine Kinnersley
	Gig Club Sub
	cekinnersley69@gmail.com


	Chris Turner
	Sailing Club Rep
	chris.turner@ovingtonboats.co.uk


	Sally Holman
	Sailing Club Sub
	sally.cobblyme@btinternet.com

	Cllr Brian Larcombe
	Town Council Councillor
	lrtccllrbrian.larcombe@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk


	Mark Green
	Town Council 
	mark.green@lymeregistowncouncil.gov.uk




